

TINGUE DAM BYPASS CHANNEL MODIFICATIONS

Seymour, Connecticut

SLR No. 1108-30

BID TABULATION

May 7, 2021

NO.	ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BW Paving & Landscaping		Damato Construction		Kiewit Infrastructure		New England Infrastructure	
					UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	0101000A	1	LS	Environmental Health And Safety	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,010.00	\$10,010.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	0120108A	1	LS	Facilities Construction - Site Restoration	\$395,000.00	\$395,000.00	\$108,550.00	\$108,550.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$240,000.00
3	0201001A	1	LS	Clearing And Grubbing	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$1,606.00	\$1,606.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
4	0202002A	1	LS	Earth Excavation	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$46,324.00	\$46,324.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
5	0202216A	1	LS	Excavation and Reuse of Existing	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$122,750.00	\$122,750.00	\$460,000.00	\$460,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
6	0202315A	550	TN	Disposal of Controlled Materials	\$65.00	\$35,750.00	\$103.00	\$56,650.00	\$133.00	\$73,150.00	\$90.00	\$49,500.00
7	203001	250	CY	Structure Excavation - Earth (Complete)	\$60.00	\$15,000.00	\$64.00	\$16,000.00	\$92.00	\$23,000.00	\$40.00	\$10,000.00
8	0204151A	1	LS	Handling Water	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$24,672.00	\$24,672.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
9	601201	100	CY	Class "F" Concrete	\$1,100.00	\$110,000.00	\$1,575.00	\$157,500.00	\$2,250.00	\$225,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100,000.00
10	602001	12,000	LB	Deformed Steel Bars	\$2.00	\$24,000.00	\$3.00	\$36,000.00	\$3.67	\$44,040.00	\$3.00	\$36,000.00
11	0913010A	1	LS	Construction Fence	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$13,666.00	\$13,666.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
12	0971001A	1	LS	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,819.00	\$4,819.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
13	975002	1	LS	Mobilization	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$84,200.00	\$84,200.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00
14	2021000A	1	LS	Labor and Equipment Allowance	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,640.00	\$10,640.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
SUBTOTAL						\$947,250.00		\$693,387.00		\$1,343,190.00		\$814,500.00
ADD ALTERNATE												
A-1	2020300A	1	EA	Sluice Gate	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$73,078.00	\$73,078.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$64,000.00
TOTAL WITH ADD ALTERNATE						\$987,250.00		\$766,465.00		\$1,423,190.00		\$878,500.00

Notes:

1. The table above presents a Bid Tabulation of the bids recieved. It shall not be construed as an award. The Owner and their Engineering Consultant are in the process of reviewing and evaluating the bids in support of selection of the lowest, responsible, qualified bidder.